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Description

200911300004
38210

11/30/2009
10:51:15

CENTRAL
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202001310000
42270

01/31/2020
01:38:19

CENTRAL
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS J&D MOBILE
HOME PARK
LLC

Lot#:16 Blk:44
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200408200004
68230

08/20/2004
03:46:00

CENTRAL
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:9 Blk:44
Desc:DUNSTA
NS MAP OF
CALERA

201011100003
78200

11/10/2010
02:25:43

CENTRAL
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:16 Blk:44
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


