nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911300004 38210	11/30/2009 10:51:15	CENTRAL MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202001310000 42270	01/31/2020 01:38:19	CENTRAL MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	J&D MOBILE HOME PARK LLC						Lot#:16 Blk:44 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN O CALERA
200408200004 68230	08/20/2004 03:46:00	CENTRAL MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:9 Blk:44 Desc:DUNSTA NS MAP OF CALERA
2010111100003 78200	11/10/2010 02:25:43	CENTRAL MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:16 Blk:44 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN O CALERA